

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 768/2015

Ghulam Ahmad Kumar

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor Jan, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

24.02.2022

Adjourned at the request of petitioner.

List again on 17th May 2022.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

24.02.2022

Altaf