

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 768/2015

Ghulam Ahmad Kumar.

...Petitioner/Applicant(s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor Jan, Advocate.

Vs

State of J&K & Ors.

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hilal Ahmad Wani, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
16.08.2022

Adjourned at the joint request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 15th September, 2022.



(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
16.08.2022.
Ab. Rashid