

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 393/2014 alongwith connected matters

NISAR AHMAD SOFI AND OTHERS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor A. Jan, Advocate.

Vs.

FOREST

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majid, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2025

CM No.3520/2024 in SWP No.393/2014 &

CM No. 3488/2024 in SWP No.768/2015

Objections have not been filed.

Two weeks further time is granted to counsel for the non-applicants
for filing objections.

List along with main on 03.11.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.09.2025

Ishaq