

S. No. 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(3488/2024) IN SWP 768/2015

GHULAM AHMAD KUMAR

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

FOREST(State Government)

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

11.03.2026

None present.

Await appearance.

List on 15-04-2026.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.03.2026

Sarvar